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17,
18.
19.
20.

Compose a piece of music

Take part in a Roman banquet

Eat something you’ve not tried before
Create a mosaic

Design and make a board game
Climb a tree

Create a soundtrack for a piece of film
Make a pinhole camera

Make a musical instrument

Light a candle

Learn a new game

Make something out of wood

Cook outdoors

Learn to play a game of cards

Tell your class about your favourite character

from a book

Produce rubbings of fossils
Try yoga

Eat something you have grown
Visit an art gallery

Stay away from home for a night




